Page:1 32: JS sla=i

daret13RI0218 . Doc No: A-000000023-V.1 Rad Plus - (Db 3b | Register Date: 1402/04/20

Version: 1

Washer 10%20%2

2x Rivets (DIN 7337) 5x16

"

2x Rivets (DIN 7337) 5x16

mlt R R L R AR A 4/

6111 NI oS

3k 3y sl 52 sl

Name: Stop Roller

6112 NI o5

T 9 5k e Sl el

6113 NS o8
Canly 55 3l ol Byl 0l

Name: -

6114 NS o

Name: -

6115 NI oS
Coly gl atn ol &yl 16l

Name: -

t.me/salesasr s}

Telegram




Page: 2

date:1399/02/29 Doc No: A-000000023-V.1 Register Date: 1402/04/20
e LRad Plus - Db oIy | ¢

Version: 1

6999 YIS oS

k;w‘) LS)L:':‘-?" L;L:.S;:'alj

4x Carriage bolt DIN 603 - 12 x 40
4x Washer 14x28x2

4x Washer 16x40x3

4x HEX NUT M12

6998V oS

w6kl LSl

4x Carriage bolt DIN 603 - 12 x 40
4x Washer 14x28x2
4x Washer 16x40x3
4x HEX NUT M12

6116:YS oS

odsly Gz dlgd (9Sudi oS ke WS bzl

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15 Name: -

2x Nut with Washer M6
J313)4410 Gl 48*20g 23Rl 14293 2x Washer 6x15x1.5

39 plzl syl 5 ygilyal bwgi( Sslo eSS 2x Washer 4x12x1.5
2x Nut M4

6117NE oS

2slot 5.2x11.3

oodlaly oy 4y 39Sl ulS Salo SLLS iyl

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15 Name: -
2x Nut with Washer M6

. L . 2x Washer 6x15x1.5
JSTI0 s> 247207 23012 12s 2x Washer 4x12x1.5
.}9& )L?dl 43[5_)[5 )2 )g'il)a.“l b.wg'i(j.ﬂ.o oSslis 2X Nllt M4

51 . 61 ’ISYK JS
T

@ uu)b Jl_)xscimd &.a |Al.’

T30

10415 ,laSl> ogs
pan head cross recess screwM4 x 8
2x Tapping Screws M4 8x3/4 inch
2x External retaining ring 10

c"/_ N
ml{ Q). — ). Y. ¥y Q). — V). Y. FF t.me/salesasr(’
‘ Telegram




Page: 3

date:1399/02/16 Doc No: A-000000023-V.1 Register Date: 1402/04/20
. LRad Plus - oL o)y 8

Version:1

I " 6119 :YI§ oS
%
RO 33ty Jlsle s 4l ol
S
T N

Name: -

2xHex Head Bolt M6 X 15
2x Nut with Washer M6
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

6120 :YI5 oS

ooly adgs eSuds g pl bieb

Name: -
2xHex Head Bolt M6 X 15

2x Nut with Washer M6
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

6121 Y5 oS

ol 3l 3,55, gy Codsipls

4x ISO 7380 - M8 x 20
4x Nut with Washer M8

6122:YS oS

oodl 3y 35550 Jgr bzl

2x Hex Head Bolt M6 X 15
2x Nut with Washer M6
2x Spring washer M6

2x Washer 6x15x1.5

6123:YS oS

o3y 25350 g3 092 b

COUNTERSUNK SCREW M10 X 4(

,/’/‘
mlt R R A Y AR AR A At t.me/salesasr )/
‘ Telegram




Page: 4

date:1399/02/29 Doc No: A-000000023-V.1 Register Date: 1402/04/20
Version:1 L Rad PIUS - w)*:} ab

6997:YS oS

Eﬂ T 7 okl Jlmle ey ulS (Sl eSLuS al, ool

Name: -

| @
2x Washer 6x15x1.5
2x Hex Head Bolt M6 X 15

OO0 P 6996:Y1S oS

RN R ' . | Lol Ll o lS Sale eSS gl el

C

2x Nut M4
2x Washer 4x12x1.5
J313)4%10 s> 414*200u 5235011423 2x Washer 6x15x1.5
394 A3l Al 53 ) gilhal i Fole wSWiS 2x Hex Head Bolt M6 X 15

Name: -

6995:YS oS

ol dlietae ) sne Gl

Name: -

2x Washer 6x15x1.5
2x Hex Head Bolt M6 X 15

6994:YS oS

ooly Jhisle oo g5 eSS 4l el

Name: -

2x Washer 6x15x1.5
2x Hex Head Bolt M6 X 15

ml{ Q). — 1)) Y. ¥y Q). — V). Y. FF t.me/salesasr@
‘ Telegram



Page: 5

date:1399/05/11 Doc No: A-000000023-V.1 Register Date: 1402/04/20
. LRad Plus - oL o)y 8

6130:YS oS

el 2 g el

4x Spring washer M8
4x Hex Head Bolt M8 X 10

6131:YS oS

el st s59e b el

4x Washer 8x20x2
4x Hex Head Bolt M8 X 15
4x Nut with Washer M8

- P : 6132:Y1S" oS

Three Phase

e S &
Synchronous Motor L 2 2598

Silogl plas Yy S EERE Y e
Vector Control ‘S)M,jd_‘;is :J::;Ey ‘ : o f: ‘ Lﬁ 9-‘" ‘) o f: lJ
26.5%13.5*6.5| (cm) ol

($2929 82) 2305558 | | 4o\ Head Bolt M6 X 15

c-0-cm) (. S
(coem) 4S5~ || 4% Washer 6x15x1.5
(5is) 024 S 4x Nut with Washer M6

6133:YS oS

3x Nut with Washer M6
3x Hex Head Bolt M6 X 15

3x Washer 6x15x1.5

6134:Y(S oS
, o : .
' o o il

Spring washer M8
Washer 8x20x2
Hex jam nut, M8

Hex Head Bolt M8 X 10

/ 7;,
ml{ cq)e — V). Ve Ty Q). — VY. Y. ¥ t.me/salesasrv
‘ Telegram




Doc No: A-000000023-V.1

Page:6
date:1399/02/16

Version: 1

Register Date: 1402/04/20

Rad Plus - DL o))

e

‘e

6X COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M6 X 1§

u‘bl.gpl_) adgd QSSAMJJJMJJ Joy r:l.:

Name: Track Sill

Price / Jb ) -Cod Product Code/ Jgazw 45

Length mm / mm Jgb

System type / oiuww ¢ o5

6124

1100

70

6125

1250

80

6126

1400

90

EHER dgimb b oy :[al.i

6127

1550

6128

1700

Name: -

6129

1850

mlt R R AL R AR 2R 4

t.me/salesasr @
YV PEFARYYS iy glo ol

Telegram



Page: 7
date:1399/05/1

Version: 1

Doc No; A-ooooooozﬂv.l Rad Plus - DL 31

lT\egister Date: 1402/04/20

Thin Nut M12
Serrated Lock Washer M12

Hex Head Bolt M10x20
Serrated Lock Washer M10
Washer 10x20x2

O

COUNTERSUNK SCREW M10 X 25

0

2x O-ring 8.5x12x1.8

External retaining ring 12

R R L R AR A 4/

CY)) FRPAAYYS iilnis glo oal

3999 NS oS

Name: Eccentric Roller

3111 95 oS
oM poSde So3 gz b

Name: Cocentric Roller

3998 NS oS
posle JuSs epw g5 :pb

Name: Rope roller

3997 NS oS

e

3985 NS oS

Name: Skate spring guide and spring set

t.me/salesasr@

Telegram




Register Date: 1402/04/20

Rad Plus - DL o))

date:1399/05/01

Version: 1

pPage:8 Doc No: A-000000023-V.1 ‘

3112 :¥5 oS

’\

s oM p 3l asSuds dich JalS 5l il SaS rpls

( Name: Landing door telescopic shoe sets

Hex Head Bolt M8x25
Spring wahser M8
‘Washer 8x30x2

3979 M oS

o5 5lS JalS gl gy SEES :pls

Name: Car door shoe sets

Hex Head Bolt M8x12
‘Washer 8x16x1.5

3125 :¥8 oS

ok (‘BS'L“’ oS 9 ddds dlg &Z&.QSfLa

Name: Landing door & car door shoe

3174 NS &S
uu}b 59&1‘» UJM CLELJQ gl djlgﬁt SéaS d.)b tb

Name: -

3175 NS oS

vu}l.g <=9SL» u.:.sls 0y d.'slgj.): &&éf)gm :fl.'a

Name: -

Hex Head Bolt M8x12
‘Washer 8x16x1.5

mlt AL VS ET VS FE (Y)) PRRAAYYE sy gla ol t'melsalesasre

Telegram




Page:9 Doc No: A-000000023-V.1

date:1399/05/0

Version: 1

Rad Plus - DL o))

Register Date: 1402/04/20

2x Hex Head Bolt M8x25
2x Serrated Lock Washer M8
2x Washer 8x20x2

2x Hex Head Bolt M8x25
2x Serrated Lock Washer M8
2x Washer 8x20x2

(REF121 )
75

TTe0s0 |

2x External retaining ring 12
4x O-ring 8.5x12x1.8
2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15

2x Serrated Lock Washer M6
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

2x External retaining ring 12
4x O-ring 8.5x12x1.8

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15

2x Serrated Lock Washer M6

2x Washer 6x15x1.5

AR

R R L R AR A 4/ YY) PEFAAVYS il gl pal

3116 :YS oS

Name: Landing lock set (Left)

3117 NS oS
vu}lg fBiL“’ a2 ugsm Cewly JolS 23 :<=L3

Name: Landing lock set (Right)

3118 VIS oS
oMy poShe Jible 5 Gz 25290 4l el

Name: Door roller bracket set (Left)

3119 M oS
U»)lg' 6951.«.' Cawl o799 d.glg :<=l3

Name: Door roller bracket (right)

t.me/salesasr s}

Telegram




Page: 10 1y . \10. A-000000023-V.1 Rad PI us - M’ 'bb Register Date: 1402/04/20

date:1399/05/01

Version: 1
3990 YIS oS

psSle OLS Jawly gy :pl

Name: Skate big bush

CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M6 X 20
washer boshghabi ajdare M6.

3989 NS oS

4.20

REF 16.40

055 OLsS o Sols Jlasl s :ol

12.20

Name: Skate small bush

CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M6 X 20
washer boshghabi ajdare M6.

3988 NS oS
6351.«; aleS e :<=l3

Name: Skate roller

O-ring 10x16x3 _
Circlips for shafts 40995 dw >

3987 NS oS
<=9il.w OlS f8 Cad :<=LS

Name: Skate spring guide

3986 NS oS
psSdw Ol 58 :pl

Name: Skate spring

Thickness: 1.6 mm
DO :12.8 mm
DI: 9.6

t.me/salesasr@

Q) — VY Y. FY (+YV) FEFAQYYF &:’L":':""".’, sl (als Telegram




Page: 11 Doc No: A-000000023-V.1

s, Ra d PI us - M:’ '3!) Register Date: 1402/04/20

Version: 1

3314 V8 &S

Q. Cawly Hld fgbd.f@()laos u@:fl.'a
i s 240 Jsha 40 2 0 ak S s Nl :
X Hex Head Bolt M10x20
X Nut with washer M10 b Name:
1x Washer 10x20x2 ( L s
4x Waher (DIN 6796) M8 ‘
4x Screws (DIN 7380) M8x10

Paye sim boxel lock 2 ‘

3316 NS oS

A e %)lafgbdﬁdwg@w:l}
Fa il 240 Jsba 432 0 el JuuSy pas - B
x Hex Head Bolt M10x20
x Nut with washer M10
1x Washer 10x20x2
4x Waher (DIN 6796) M8
4x Screws (DIN 7380) M8x10

Paye sim boxel lock 2

Name:

333235 &S

JIjolw Hlo 9> J48 olS o : fl.'a
S il 240 Jsha 43 2 0 pad JuiSq asu
x Hex Head Bolt M10x20 ’
X Nut with washer M10 A 3 5 ‘,: 5 Name:
1x Washer 10x20x2 - o a»
4x Waher (DIN 6796) M8

4x Screws (DIN 7380) M8x40

\ Bl) 7 6 - & . 0 | 5o
Paye sim boxel lock 2 Dﬁ‘” SR esﬁw e Skass LI

mlt AL VS ET VS FE (Y)) PRRAAYYE sy gla ol t.me/salesasr &)

Telegram




Page: 12 Doc No: A-000000023-V.1

date:1399/05/06 Rad Plus - w)&? .3!)

Version: 1

Register Date: 1402/04/20

3995 Y5 oS

595.[.«.4 Jsole ¢ e OleS :<=L3

Name: Door Skate Left & Central

4x Screws (DIN 7380) M8x10
4x Waher (AET) M8 - )ls gl glaia s3ly

3994 NS oS
<=9Slw Cewly OleS :<=l3

Name: Door Skate Right

4x Screws (DIN 7380) M8x10
4x Waher (AET) M8 - ls gl glida sl

3829 M8 oS
el JIle OlS igs 1pls

Name: Door Skate Central (bush)

4x Screws (DIN 7380) M8x40
4x Waher (AET) M8 - )l> 2l glais sls
4x Bush

' X2 M6 X 20 3993 VIS uS
x1 M6 X 20 - Sz S 69&].“' L)L°S J‘JX-’L“’ Sl Sl <:L’
| Name: -

7 1x

s’ 3X Waher (AET) M6- 15 gl gliia bly

x2MON0 3992 VIS uS
X1 M6 X 20 - Szs5 S
6951.«; OleS Cwly S&Ls :<=L3
1x
')

) 3X Waher (AET) M6 - |5 21 glasa sl

t.me/salesasr@

Telegram

R R L R AR A 4/ YY) PEFAAVYS il gl pal




Page: 13 Doc No: A-000000023-V.1

date:1399/05/06

Version: 1

Rad Plus - DL o))

Register Date: 1402/04/20

A
EXE

o | ®
& &5
2x Serrated Lock Washer M4
2xX pan head cross recess screwM4 x 10

2x Washer 4x12x1.5
2x Nut M4

J315)4%10 sl> 4% 200 s2551> 14298
39 Azl dilsyls 53 ygilnl buwgi( §ole CSS)

2x Nut M4
2x Washer 4x12x1.5

J315)4%10 sl 414*20p. s2351>1d2g8
39 Al dilsyls 53 ygilnl buwgi( §ole CSis

?? oo

2x Serrated Lock Washer M4

2x pan head cross recess screwM4 x 10
4x Nut M4

4x Washer 4x12x1.5

(o]

DETAIL A
SCALE2:5

A
I~

Ly 4‘

3 |
foﬁ 62 1 ]
24\ 2slot 15%.50

@@

@

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
2x Nut with Waher M6
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

— VY- V. fFF

CY)) FRPAAYYS iilnis glo oal

3939 NS oS
o psSle (S 9 didb 6,3 CSS el

Name: Male contact

3938 NS oS
oy e 50l 9 ddb (Sole CSWS :pls

Name: Female contact

3937 NS oS

w&ggﬂ»&ﬁlfgdﬁ@é&bg&ﬁ&fbﬁdnlfdﬁ:(:u

Name: Door contact set

3980 YIS oS

Name: Landing door spring

3981 YIS oS

€9SJ““" wlS u?ﬁﬁ‘ :<=L3

t.me/salesasr s}

Telegram




Page: 14 Doc No: A-000000023-V.1

date:1399/05/06 Rad Plus - w)&:} .Db

Version: 1

Register Date: 1402/04/20

3130 YIS oS

oodb pgshe JiSle g Lo dabo 53[9&5[2354,\‘[9::}[3

Name: -

2 slot 6*10

2x CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M6X15
2x Nut with Waher M6

2x Washer 6x15x1.5

2x Spring washer M6

3131 YIS oS

oM _agSh Cawly dids $olo CSLuS il ¢ ol

Name: -
2x CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M6X15
2x Nut with Waher M6
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

2x Spring washer M6

25lot 6 *10

3132 NS oS

oo oS (395l S JuuSy _aww iy 10

Name: -
2x CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M6X15
2x Spring washer M6

2x Nut with Waher M6
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

3133 YIS oS

Name: -

2x CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M6X15
3x CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M5X15
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

3134 NS oS

wﬂecgﬂudmﬁm&wbdﬂZLﬁst@&wdalacb

Name: -

2x CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M6X15
3x CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M5X15
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

t.me/salesasr@

Telegram

R R L R AR A 4/ YY) PEFAAVYS il gl pal




Page: 15 Doc No: A-000000023-V.1 Register Date: 1402/04/20

date:1399/05/06 Rad Plus - w)&:} .Db

Version: 1

3135 YIS oS
fgilw g a2 wM 6|JJ:.b| Jasd ng.}Lg :§=L3

Name: -
4

2X CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M4X8

Spring

2x Serrated Lock Washer M4 External retaining ring 10

Nut with Waher M10 1X Hex Nut M4

3136 YIS oS

(asilw Cowly d)2 @M Skl Jas Jousiby :<=L3

Name: -

2X CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M4X8

. Spring
2x Serrated Lock Washer M4 External retaining ring 10

Nut with Waher M10 1X Hex Nut M4

3137 NS oS

€9S.l.w JIsile gylhsl J48 dg..\.slg :ft’

& G ‘ Name: -
&
2X CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M4X8
Spring
Nut with Waher M10 External retaining ring 10
1X Hex Nut M4

2x Serrated Lock Washer M4

3372 NS oS

pgShas J Lo Csh) 008 sl 58 JuuSy o @i ol

2x Spring washer M6
2x Washer 6x15x1.5
2x Hex Head Bolt M6 X 15

3373 Y oS

= 255k 155l )oglS s(cas)dib 1S Juss o dil:pl

2x CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M6X15

Bx CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M5X15

2x Washer 6x15x1.5

f"/
CYY A% — VY. Y fF YV PEPAAVYS ilunis slo il t.me/salesasr &

Telegram




Register Date: 1402/04/20
date:1399/05/06

Version: 1

Page: 16 Doc No: A-000000023-V.1 ‘

Rad Plus - DL o))

3120 VS oS
Toz 99 QL{g d5)g (9 42 L:?.M s Jad :(=L3

Name: -

2x Hex Head Bolt M8x25
2x Serrated Lock Washer M8
2x Washer 8x20x2

3121 NS oS
&2 95 4l 5 Lo Dok W2 (eSuuls Cewly Ja8 1pls

Name: -

2x Hex Head Bolt M8x25
2x Serrated Lock Washer M8
2x Washer 8x20x2

3113 8 oS

o poSd (poSuls didds dd 0540 1pb

Name: Landing door panel fixing nut

Hex Head Bolt M8x25
Spring washer M8

‘Washer 8x30x2

3114 NS oS

oM poSilur Jlolu dids 4t 0,40 zpl

Name: Landing door Central panel fixing nut

Hex Head Bolt M8x25
Spring washer M8
‘Washer 8x30x2

' ' 3179 VIS uS

My poScl Il 28 il 18l
(64 B A2
i )

2x CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M6X15

2x Washer 6x12x1.5

mlt AL VS ET VS FE (Y)) PRRAAYYE sy gla ol t'me/salesasrﬁ

Telegram




Page: 17

Doc No: A-000000023-V.1
date:1399/05/06

Rad Plus - DL o)y Register Date: 1402/04/20

Version: 1

3331 I8 uS

S0k =0 0540 1pls

Hex Head Bolt M10x20
‘Washer 10x25x2

3168 :YS oS

o sl U1l JalS a8 sol

2x Hex Head Bolt M8x25

2x Serrated Lock Washer M8
2x Washer 8x20x2

3169 M oS

Name: -

.l Erz95 b 9 d)g o - JIile Ja8 :pl
£
S

2x Hex Head Bolt M8x25
2x Serrated Lock Washer M8
2x Washer 8x20x2

‘ 3128 YIS oS
<=9Slw ol &gss dobo %;91“] :<=l3
‘ Name: -

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

‘ 3129 YIS oS
€9il“' Q.uls S)}g doxd0 %91.«.-1 :<=l.3
‘ Name: -

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

AL VS ET VS FE (Y)) PRRAAYYE sy gla ol t'me/salesasrﬁ

Telegram



date:1399/05/06

Version: 1

Page: 18 Doc No: A-000000023-V.1 ‘

Register Date: 1402/04/20
Rad Plus - DL o))

Srodin8 'tbs.w 20 ool 3yg0

3820 VS uS

342-0gtw 5S 4y po 16l

511535 oS
po5de doss 9,55, sy @ pb

Name: Hydra Semi Dummy Pulley

4SLOT13X60

&
L5y

1x Hex Head Bolt M10x20
1x Washer 10x25x2

1X 25000

3827 NIS oS

o e (el

S

Hex Head Bolt M8x25
Spring wahser M8
‘Washer 8x30x2

3172 NI oS
uw}lg. (‘SSL“ Jisole ddds gl &l SéaS <=L>

Name: Landing door Central shoe sets

(

Hex Head Bolt M8x25
Spring wahser M8

‘Washer 8x30x2

3173 NS oS
ol (’Sﬂ“’ I8l dids gl dilgy SiaS 4l <=b

Name: -

mlt R R L R AR A 4/

(7)) PEFAVYS il gl ol t.me/salesasr@

Telegram




Register Date: 1402/04/20
date:1399/05/06

Version: 1

Page: 19 Doc No: A-000000023-V.1 ‘

Rad Plus - DL o))

3991 M oS

poSus i) s :ol

Name: Panel regulator support

Hex Head Bolt M10x30
2x Nut with Waher M10
3x Washer 10x20x2

3315385 &S

dib Gy S5 el
2 0,45 Judy it g A o
(235 cm) 2 06 JuSs s
x Nut with washer M6
x Hex Head Bolt M6x20

x Washer 6x15x1.5
Paye sim boxel lock 2

3185 35 oS

o poSbe Jle 9 iz (S5L J48 degamae 1ol

Name: -

3186 Y8 oS
8 pSa Coaly Sy S s sama ol

Name: -

3826 :YS &S

69425 - )y s C,«.&.“a)ﬁfd.aj\o <=_99 :<=l3

Name: -

25x Foam bumpers

mlt AL VS ET VS FE (Y)) PRRAAYYE sy gla ol t'melsalesasr®

Telegram




Page:20 D¢ No: A-000000023-V.1 Register Date: 1402/04/20

date:1399/05/20 Rad Plus - w)&:} .3!)

Version: 1

3160 :YS &S
ob <=9S.Lu ddpw Juo 1 Wﬁb :<=L3

Name: -

3161 :¥S &S
oy wil.w 4 JtAZR.E:.:SJ&b :<=U

Name: -

3162 NS oS

oMy oSl i) &5 o 1 s als ol

Name: -

3163 NS uS
oM poSlu i) &5 Jue 2 oubais alg ol

Name: -

3138 S oS

S 58 el

t.me/salesasr 6
CYeTE e —1y. Y. FF YV PEFARYYS ity glo ol

Telegram




Page: 21 Doc No: A-000000023-V.1

date:1399/05/06 Rad Plus - wy;’ '3!)

Version: 1

Register Date: 1402/04/20

382535 &S

3824 NS &S

s 1/8 glasyl ANTg g5 03y <=L3

Name: Light Curtain-Height:1.8 Meter

3823 NS oS
Ao 2 glas)l ANT )95 03yt pbb

Name: Light Curtain-Height: 2 Meter

3822 NS uS
£08-CSWS by (5315 Al BsS du LS 0L

Name: Triangle key with contact-Gift

3821 VS oS
Qao-G318 GisS duw udS 1l

Name: Triangle key Steel-Gift

4 ;y;:
mlt AV VO TY e S Y Y FE (YY) PRRARYYE ikl gl oab t.me/salesasr &)

Telegram



Page: 22 Doc No: A-000000023-V.1 Register Date: 1402/04/20

date:1399/05/06 - .3‘
Version: 1 Rad PI us wy;’ J
- 3191 VIS oS

NZ&@)‘wﬁcﬁwC,‘y&'uw6b

Name:

H 3192 YIS uS
Name:

i_ 3193 NS oS
o 2 el&yl oy peSlas oyz 055 g Ul Ogtwipls
Name:

= 3194 VIS oS

o 2 glasyl ol (‘3SL" T DS Cewly JI Qy&»:ﬂl

Name:
Name:
i
A\ P VA S SR R RV 2 (-Y)) FRPARYY :ilucts gl pals "“‘e’sa'“asﬁﬁz’m



Page:23  Doc No: A-000000023-V.1
date:1399/05/06

Rad Plus - DL o))

Register Date: 1402/04/20

Version: 1

mlt R R LA R R PR ./

CY)) FRPAAYYS iilnis glo oal

3317 VS &S
Fo 2.1 gldSy) sz 05 Cawly S Yot pb

Name:

3318 VS oS

Name:

3319 VIS uS
o 2.1 glasyl bl <=3ilm T (:,S Cewly JI 051.‘»:6[3

Name:

3320 VS oS
Fo 2.1 gldyl bl poSd o5z )5 g JI Ggtwipls

Name:

t.me/salesasr§g)

Telegram




Page: 24 D¢ No: A-000000023-V.1 Register Date: 1402/04/20
date: 1401/06/01 ‘ R ad PluS U‘M?. é‘) egister Date

Version: 1

T
'l' 6700 :YE oS

o 2.2 elahl podh sl ey> RS Cuwly S8 g 1oL

6701 VS oS

o 2.2 elail poda 3y (Ry> R)S L LSS (giw 1ol

6702 VS oS

o 2.2 gld)l pudl sy oy S Cawly I Ogiw 100

6703 VS oS

o 2.2 elail podh sl o)z S i Jl Ogiw 10l

6001 :JIS 18

ool o 2ily oS au IS L

-
mlt R R O AL LR AR 4 (- YV) PEFARYYF il sl ol t.me/salesasr@

Telegram




Page: 25 Do No: A-000000023-V.1 Resister Date: 1402/04/20
date: 1401/06/01 ‘ Rad PluS U‘M?. é‘) egister Date: 1402/04/

Version: 1

6704 Y oS

o 2.3 glahl podh sl ey> 8)S Cuwly S8 g 1oL

6705 Y oS

Yo 2.3 elahl poda sy (Y2 S > LSS (g el

6706 Y oS

o 23 gldil pudl sy oy S Cawly I Ogiw 100

6707 VS oS

o 2.3 glahl podh sl o)z S i Ul Ogiw 10l

6002 :VS oS

IP65 : ol

20cm spring’s foam

1x Micro Switch 1p67

1x Electrical Box Ip66

1.5m Coated Galvanized Flexible pipe

1x Metallic Flexible Conduit Fittings Gland

4
mlt . ANV FE (YY) FEFARYYS sl le ol t‘me/salesasr@ﬂ‘em




Page:26  Doc No: A-000000023-V.1 Register Date: 1402/04/20
date: 1401/06/01 ‘ Rad PluS ,_,.Mg S 3 &

Version: 1

6708 VIS oS

o 24 elahl podh sl ey> 8)S Cuwly S8 g 1oL

6709 VS oS

Yo 24 &Liﬁ)l u»)b aly S ,o_,Sg___A_-'_? CSS Ogiuw 1 o0

6710 :YE oS

o 24 @il ol sy Loy S Cuwly I Ogiw 106

6711 YK oS

o 24 elail podh sl o)z S i Jl Ogiw 10l

-
mlt R T O ASNEE LR AR 1 (- YV) PEFARYYF il sl ol t.me/salesasr@

Telegram




Page: 27 1y5c No: A-000000023-V.1

date:1399/05/06 Rad Plus - ‘)"Ng '3!)

Version: 1

’ Register Date: 1402/04/20

Original RWl-Glol poSlu daws 1o

Pu + Cloth

Name: Selcom Timing Belt-Italian

ol poSdu 9 poSlu G S

Soundproof

(Italian)

Price / JU ) -Ceod Product Code/ Jsasws &S | Length mm / mm Jgb | System type / glucw g o3
3940 2020 70

3941 2320 80 ALl 5L 412 (s a
3942 2620 90
3943 2920 100
3944 3220 110
3945 3520 120

Name: Selcom telescopic belt

Original-Italian

Price / Jb ) -Coud Product Code/ Jgasw oS | Length mm / mm Jgb | System type / oy 9
3952 1690 70

3953 1890 80 gLl psSLe il dass e
3954 2090 90
3955 2290 Name: Selcom central belt
3956 2490
3957 2690

Original-Italian

Original 3832 NS oS

Pu + Cloth SWl-Glol psSdu 5e 10 dawd :pl
Soundpl‘ oof Name: Selcom belt Original-Italian- 10 meters

10 meters

(Italian)

Telegram

FWRI  ccvivem v crommamspangagn  tmelsalesast &)



Page: 28 Doc No: A-000000023-V.1

Register Date: 1402/04/20
date:1399/05/06 Rad PI us - ’M.? 'Db egister Date 104/

Version: 1

o poSd §yb Jdg s il

Name: Selecom Plus Sill

2Panels Telescopic / 42 (3 gSuds

Price / Jb, -Cwd Length mm / mm Jsb | System type / giucw ¢ 95

3935 1100 70
3934 1250 80
3933 1400 90
3932 1550
3931 1700
3930 1850

Central / J35W

Price / JU ) -Cwd | Product Code/ Jsass 35| Length mm / mm Jgb | System type / s £ 93

3923 1440 70
3922 1640 80
3921 1840 90
3920 2040
3919 2240
3918 2440

‘}wdu&.ﬂﬁjﬁu
d\)ﬁMJwM‘\ﬂz

4x Hex Head Bolt M10x20

( 4x Nut with Waher M10

mlt AV SV RY A Y FE (YY) FRRARYYE ity e il timisal asask @

Telegram



Page: 29

Doc No: A-000000023-V.1 ‘
date:1399/05/06

Register Date: 1402/04/20
Rad Plus - 3L o)) ’

o

44 u”%(‘&ﬁ“@b)&;’liklﬁ-‘“?t’

Version: 1

Name: Selecom Plus Sill

2x Hex Head Bolt M10x20
2x Nut with Waher M10
4x Tapping Screws M4x8 3/4 inch

Price / Jb ) -Cod Product Code/ Jsazs oS | Length mm / mm Jgb | System type / eiucuw g o3
3917 699 70
3916 799 80
3915 899 90
3914 999
3913 1099
3912 1199

tt

3x Rivets (DIN 7337) 5x8

Price / JUy -Cod Product Code/ Jsasws &S | Length mm / mm Jgb | System type / glucw g o5
3840 800 70
3839 900 80
3838 1000 90
3837 1100
3836 1200
3835 1300

ml{ AV =NV Ve Yy QY — V). Ve fY (YY) PPFARYYS :ildy slo (als t.me/salesasr @

Telegram




Page: 30 Doc No: A-000000023-V.1

date:1399/05/06 Ra d PI u s - wy.? t)b Register Date: 1402/04/20

Version: 1

oy peSb (ulS 5 did JuSo o 1pl

Name: -

2x Nut M8

Price / JU ) -Cod Product Code/ Jgass &S | Length mm / mm Jgb | System type / S (&Y
3142 1215 70

3143 1315 80 A2 ysSeuli (olS 9 dids Sy o 20l
3144 1415 90
3145 1515 100 Name: -
3146 1615 110
3147 1715 120

Price / Jb ) -Cod Product Code/ Jgazs oS | Length mm / mm Jsb | System type / eiucw & 99
3148 2890 70

3149 3290 80 JIke 0 5 dib JuSy oo 22l
3150 3690 90
3151 4009 Name: -
3152 4490
3153 4890

\| t.me/salesasr @
\ I{ L R AR & L R R R A 4 YY) FEFAQYYS :ilunds glo 0l

Telegram




Page: 31 1), No: A-000000023-V.1 Register Date: 1402/04/20
date:1399/05/20 Rad Plus - w)&) .:b

Version: 1

o3l o 3k )3k 1eb

Name: Rad Plus Sill

2Panels Telescopic / 42 (o gSuds

Product Code/ Jsase oS | Length mm / mm Jsb (Width mm / mm p,5 System type / (SR

6255 940 148.5 70
6256 1040 148.5 30
6257 1140 148.5 90
6258 1240 148.5
6259 1340 148.5
6260 1440 148.5

Central / JI55l

Product Code/ Jsars 55| Length mm / mm Jsbo | Width mm / mm o2 | ystem type / piunsw £33
6261 940 133.5 70
6262 1040 133.5 80
6263 1140 133.5 90
6264 1240 133.5
6265 1340 1335

6266 1440 133.5

/ 2«@1
mlt ANV FT NNV FE (YY) FRFARYYS ity la odb t.me/salesasr &)

Telegram




Page: 32 Doc No: A-000000023-V..1

date:139/05/06 Rad Plus - g)“’y:.’ '3!)

Version: 1

Register Date: 1402/04/20

S 2 elay)l Hodusly Jhvle dads 4 :al
Price / Jy -Cxo8| Product Code/ Jsaxa ol Width mm / mm (2,5 System type / g ¢ 55
= - - : 6165 370 70

oty Jhiile dads di el
' ] 6166 420 80
6167 470 90
6168 520
6169 570
6170 620

o 2.108l@l Gadloly Jhol dads 4 :ab

Price / Jby; -Cead [Product Code/ Jsame 35 |Width mm / mm .5 System type / siucw ¢ 5
6171 370 70
6172 420 80
6173 470 90

6174 520
6175 570
6176 620

o 22061 Lol Jhole dab ad :pk
Price / Jly ) -Cund |Product Code/ Jsasa o5 (Width mm / mm .6 System type / pusw 55
6177 370 70
6178 420 80
6179 470 90
6180 520
6181 570
6182 620

o 23085)| ool Jlsbe dids aid sl
Price / Jby -Cuad |Product Code/ Jsaze oS Width mm / mm (s |System type / o & 5
6183 370 70
6184 | 420 80
6185 470 90
6186 | 520
6187 | 570
6188 | 620

e 240elE5| Lodbsh Jlle dids 4l el

Price / Jby -Coo | Product Code/ Jsazs o Width mm/ mm (o, System type / et ¢

6189 370 =

6190 420 80
6191 470 90
6192 520
6193 570

6194 620

‘;,/»»/’
mlt AV SV RY A Y FE (YY) FRRARYYE ity e ol t.me/salesasr \&J

Telegram




Page: 33 Doc No: A-000000023-V.1

date:139/05/06 Rad Plus - ‘_}"M;.’ ‘3!)

Version: 1

Register Date: 1402/04/20

w2 glayl podbsly aidgs Q95udi dab ad :pl
Price / JUy -Cuod Product Code/ Jsamo 4 v%dﬂlmm/m&; System type / euws g 95
6135 370 70
6136 420 80

6137 470 90
6138 520

6139 570
6140 620

ood3ly dlgs (395l dilo @il i

Name: -

210 glayyl padlyshy didgs oSuds dib @il ol
Price / Jb ) -Cuodd | Product Code/ Jsana 45| Width mm / mm (2,6 System type / gumsw g o)
6141 370 70
6142 420 80

6143 470 90
6144 520

6145 570
6146 620

2.20 elaiyl Lodsly didgs dﬁsml:\ dab &l :ﬁls
Price / JU ) -Cuad | Product Code/ Jsazs a5 (Width mm / mm yo,e System type / pruw ¢ 55
6147 370 70
6148 420 80
6149 470 90
6150 520
6151 570

6152 620

2.30 glasyl ooy didgs dsgu.\l.\ dib @i :sl
Price / JU y -Caod | Product Code/ Jsaxs SS|Width mm / mm (,¢| System type / et ¢ 95
6153 370 70
6154 420 80
6155 470 90
6156 520
6157 570

6158 620

2.40 gyl odlysly adys oSl dids 4l 1ab
Price / Jby -Cea8 | Product Code/ Jsaxs 45| Width mm / mm .| System type / gt ¢ of
6159 370 70
6160 420 80
6161 470 90
6162 520
6163 570
6164 620

Telegram




Page: 34 Doc No: A-000000023-V.1

date:139/05/06 Rad Plus - g)“’y:.’ '3!)

Version: 1

Register Date: 1402/04/20

S 2 elay)l Hodusly Jhvle dads 4 :al
Price / Jy -Cxo8| Product Code/ Jsaxa ol Width mm / mm (2,5 System type / g ¢ 55
= - - : 6165 370 70

oty Jhiile dads di el
' ] 6166 420 80
6167 470 90
6168 520
6169 570
6170 620

o 2.108l@l Gadloly Jhol dads 4 :ab

Price / Jby; -Cead [Product Code/ Jsame 35 |Width mm / mm .5 System type / siucw ¢ 5
6171 370 70
6172 420 80
6173 470 90

6174 520
6175 570
6176 620

o 22061 Lol Jhole dab ad :pk
Price / Jly ) -Cund |Product Code/ Jsasa o5 (Width mm / mm .6 System type / pusw 55
6177 370 70
6178 420 80
6179 470 90
6180 520
6181 570
6182 620

o 23085)| ool Jlsbe dids aid sl
Price / Jby -Cuad |Product Code/ Jsaze oS Width mm / mm (s |System type / o & 5
6183 370 70
6184 | 420 80
6185 470 90
6186 | 520
6187 | 570
6188 | 620

e 240elE5| Lodbsh Jlle dids 4l el

Price / Jby -Coo | Product Code/ Jsazs o Width mm/ mm (o, System type / et ¢

6189 370 =

6190 420 80
6191 470 90
6192 520
6193 570

6194 620

‘;,/»»/’
mlt AV SV RY A Y FE (YY) FRRARYYE ity e ol t.me/salesasr \&J

Telegram




Doc No: A-000000023-V.1 Register Date: 1402/04/20

Page: 35 Rad Plus - wy;’ '3!)

date:1399/05/6

Version: 1

2 eyl Godlsly didgs gSudi uls 4l :al
Price / Jbyy -Cuod | Product Code/ Jsazs 35| Width mm / mm b,s| System type / giucw ¢ 55
6195 370 70
6196 420 80
6197 470 90
6198 520
Name: - 6199 570
6200 620

oodosly dlgd 395l (ol 4zl

218l Godsly ass oSl o 4 :aL

| P G s e e e e ey e e
6304 370 7
6305 420 80
6306 470 90
6307 520 100
6308 570 110
6309 620 120

228851 Losh algs 95l 5uB &l :aL
Price / Jly ) ~Cund |Product Code/ Jsasa o5 [Width mm / mm y,e| System type / pusw 55
6310 370 70
6311 420 80
6312 470 90
6313 520
6314 570

6315 620

2.38¢ki)| ool dided (39Sl (S @il :al

Price / JUy -Cuod [Product Code/ Jsazwe 35 Width mm / mm yo,e (System type / tusw ¢ 95
6316 370 70
6317 420 80
6318 470 90
6319 520
6320 570

6321 620

0248 £laiy| Gudly didgd 39Sl ulS @il ol
Price / Jby -Cwo8 | Product Code/ Jsaxa 45 [Width mm / mm s | System type / guw g o5
6322 370 70
6323 420 80
6324 470 90
6325 520
6326 570
6327 620

/ 24,3,
mlt AV SV RY A Y FE (YY) FRRARYYE ity e ol t.me/salesasr {0

Telegram




Doc No: A-000000023-V.1

Page: 36 Rad PIUS - wy;’ '3!)

date:1399/05/06

Register Date: 1402/04/20

Version: 1

i 2 el Godboly Jlsle oS @) :ab

Price / Jb ) -Cwod | Product Code/ Jsass 35 (Width mm / mm (s | System type / etuw ¢ g5

6328 370 70
ool Jhole Guls ad :lal.s 6329 420 80
6330 470 90
6331 520
6332 570
6333 620

Fo 218glail 4odboly Jhdlew Huls ad 10
Price / Jby -Cuod [Product Code/ Jsazs 45 Width mm / mm (s §ystem type / e ¢ 95
6334 370 70
6335 420 80
6336 470 90
6337 520 100
6338 570 110
6236 620 120

5 228gE5)1 5] It 5B & 126

Price / JUy -Caod |Product Code/ Jsame o5 (Width mm / mm (¢ | System type / giucs ¢ o5

6237 370 70
6238 420 80
6239 470 90
6240 520
6241 570

6242 620

o 2.38¢ki)| ol Jlydle (oS @i :al

Price / JUy -Cuod [Product Code/ Jsazwe 45 Width mm / mm yo,e (System type / gtusw ¢ 95

6243 370 70
6244 420 80
6245 470 90
6246 520
6247 570
6248 620

02.48 £yl ol Sl uls 4 12l

Price / Jby -Coo | Product Code/ Jsams o5 (Width mm / mm )¢ System type / et ¢ 9

6249 370 70

6250 420 80
6251 470 90

6252 520
6253 570

6254 620

‘;,/»»/’
mlt AV SV RY A Y FE (YY) FRRARYYE ity e ol t.me/salesasr \&J

Telegram




Doc No: A-000000023-V.1

Register Date: 1402/04/20
Page: 37 Rad Plus - wy;’ '3!)

date:1399/05/06

Version: 1

i 2 el Godboly Jlsle oS @) :ab

Price / Jb ) -Cwod | Product Code/ Jsass 35 (Width mm / mm (s | System type / etuw ¢ g5

6328 370 70
ool Jhole Guls ad :lal.s 6329 420 80
6330 470 90
6331 520
6332 570
6333 620

Fo 218glail 4odboly Jhdlew Huls ad 10
Price / Jby -Cuod [Product Code/ Jsazs 45 Width mm / mm (s §ystem type / e ¢ 95
6334 370 70
6335 420 80
6336 470 90
6337 520 100
6338 570 110
6236 620 120

5 228gE5)1 5] It 5B & 126

Price / JUy -Caod |Product Code/ Jsame o5 (Width mm / mm (¢ | System type / giucs ¢ o5

6237 370 70
6238 420 80
6239 470 90
6240 520
6241 570

6242 620

o 2.38¢ki)| ol Jlydle (oS @i :al

Price / JUy -Cuod [Product Code/ Jsazwe 45 Width mm / mm yo,e (System type / gtusw ¢ 95

6243 370 70
6244 420 80
6245 470 90
6246 520
6247 570
6248 620

02.48 £yl ol Sl uls 4 12l

Price / Jby -Coo | Product Code/ Jsams o5 (Width mm / mm )¢ System type / et ¢ 9

6249 370 70

6250 420 80
6251 470 90

6252 520
6253 570

6254 620

‘;,/»»/’
mlt AV SV RY A Y FE (YY) FRRARYYE ity e ol t.me/salesasr \&J

Telegram




	Rad plus - 1
	Rad plus - 2
	Rad plus - 3
	Rad plus - 4
	Rad plus - 5
	Rad plus - 6
	Rad plus - 7
	Rad plus - 8
	Rad plus - 9
	Rad plus - 10
	Rad plus - 11
	Rad plus - 12
	Rad plus - 13
	Rad plus - 14
	Rad plus - 15
	Rad plus - 16
	Rad plus - 17
	Rad plus - 18
	Rad plus - 19
	Rad plus - 20
	Rad plus - 21
	Rad plus - 22
	Rad plus - 23
	Rad plus - 24
	Rad plus - 25
	Rad plus - 26
	Rad plus - 27
	Rad plus - 28
	Rad plus - 29
	Rad plus - 30
	Rad plus - 31
	Rad plus - 32
	Rad plus - 33
	Rad plus - 34
	Rad plus - 35
	Rad plus - 36
	Rad plus - 37



